
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
FCASC Calendar for 2022-2023 
Advisors Meeting 
 Late August via Google Meet 
 
 

Executive Board Meetings- Times, location, and format TBD 
1. August 30, 2022, Tuesday 1:00 PM at Linganore High School  
2. September 14, 2022, Wednesday 
3.    September 29, 2022, Thursday 
4.    October 18, 2022, Tuesday 
5.    November 9, 2022, Wednesday 
6.    December 19, 2022, Monday 
7.    January 24, 2023, Tuesday  
8.    February 22, 2023, Wednesday 
9.    March 9, 2023, Thursday 
10.  April 25, 2023, Tuesday 

 

FCASC General Assembly Meetings 
1.  September 8, 2022, Thursday- 9:00-1:00 PM (SDC- Main Room)  (Middle School Leadership Training) 
2.  October 6, 2022, Thursday- 9:00-1:00 PM (SDC- Main Room, CR7 & 3 other rooms) 
3.  December 8, 2022, Thursday- 9:00-1:00 PM (COB- Board Room) 
4.  February 2, 2023, Thursday: 9:00-1:00 PM (SDC- Main Room , CR7 & 3 other rooms) 
5.  April 5, 2023, Wednesday: 9:00-1:00 PM (SDC- Main Room & CR7) 

 

SMOB Election Events- Board Room-  
1. Candidate Orientation, Fall 2022 
2. Presentations Online, December 2022 
3. Town Hall Meeting/Candidate Forum, January 5, Thursday: 4:30-7:00 PM (air time 5:00 PM)   
4.   Snow Date- Town Hall/Forum, January 9, Monday: 4:30- 7:00 PM (air time 5:00 PM)  
5.   Voting Window, January 5- 27, 2023 
6.   Schools cast official votes, February 2, 2023 

 

MASC Dates 
1. MASC Executive Board Meetings: 8/4, 12/10, 2/25, 5/20 
2. Leadership Conference: November 19, 2022 
3. Legislative Session: February 11, 2023 
4. MASC Convention: March 22-24, 2023 

 

Advocacy Day 2023 
March 13 


